
Posizione Cognome e nome Categoria Squadra
Golf Club

Valdichiana
Golf Club

Bellosguardo
Golf Club

Arezzo (M)
Golf Club

Cà del Moro
Montelupo
Golf Club

Golf Club
Le Pavoniere

(M)

Riva Toscana
Golf Club

Golf Club 
Quarrata

Golf Club
Bellosguardo

(M)
Totale

1 Romanacci Luca Senior FootGolf Shangay 88,32             65,89             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                154,21          

2 Rotoli Ivano Senior FootGolf Altopascio 55,88             92,00             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                147,88          

3 Santoni Stefano Senior FootGolf Prato 100,00          45,71             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                145,71          

4 Busoni Daniele Senior FootGolf Prato 88,32             45,71             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                134,03          

5 Pagliai Cristian Senior FootGolf Prato 41,80             74,74             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                116,54          

5 Zaghini Emanuele Senior FootGolf Pisa 41,80             74,74             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                116,54          

7 Mazzucconi Francesco Senior FootGolf Empoli A.D. 23,42             84,64             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                108,06          

8 Moschini Marco Senior FootGolf Pisa 55,88             45,71             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                101,59          

9 Fiesoli Alessio Senior FootGolf Prato -                100,00          -                -                -                -                -                -                -                100,00          

10 Bottarelli Maurizio Senior FootGolf Empoli A.D. 71,79             22,29             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                94,08             

11 Matteini Paolo Senior FootGolf Prato 41,80             45,71             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                87,51             

12 Perruzza Giuseppe Senior FootGolf Pisa 41,80             33,78             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                75,58             

13 Cavicchi Alessio Senior Fermana FootGolf 12,46             60,61             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                73,07             

14 Falasca Emanuele Senior Fermana FootGolf 71,79             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                71,79             

14 Magnani Adriano Senior Roma FootGolf 71,79             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                71,79             

16 Gori Gianfranco Senior FootGolf Prato 55,88             8,85               -                -                -                -                -                -                -                64,73             

17 Lava Maurizio Senior FootGolf Firenze 32,42             26,29             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                58,71             

18 Pisasale Francesco Senior FootGolf Firenze 9,23               45,71             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                54,94             

19 Ticciati Riccardo Senior FootGolf Pisa -                45,71             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                45,71             

20 Morelli Gianni Senior FootGolf Empoli A.D. 23,42             18,06             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                41,48             

21 Cheloni Francesco Senior FootGolf Prato 16,61             22,29             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                38,90             

22 Fiorentini Fabiano Senior FootGolf Shangay 23,42             13,46             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                36,88             

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE TOSCANA - CLASSIFICA SENIOR



23 Cioli Aurelio Senior FootGolf Empoli A.D. 4,71               29,82             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                34,53             

23 Moschi Leonardo Senior FootGolf Prato 4,71               29,82             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                34,53             

25 Carta Massimo Senior Roma FootGolf 32,42             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                32,42             

26 Geraci Marco Senior FootGolf Prato 12,46             18,06             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                30,52             

27 Fraschi Alessio Senior FootGolf Shangay 12,46             11,88             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                24,34             

28 Barucca Andrea Senior Fermana FootGolf 23,42             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                23,42             

28 Fabbri Cristian Senior Fermana FootGolf 23,42             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                23,42             

28 Marinelli Daniele Senior Janula FootGolf Club 23,42             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                23,42             

31 Dolfi Massimiliano Senior FootGolf Prato -                22,29             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                22,29             

32 Valli Luca Senior FootGolf Pisa 6,33               15,28             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                21,61             

33 Innocenti Paolo Senior Arezzo FootGolf SC 6,33               10,04             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                16,37             

34 Gorini Leonardo Senior FootGolf Prato -                15,28             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                15,28             

35 Micelli Vincenzo Senior FootGolf Empoli A.D. 3,49               10,04             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                13,53             

36 Sampieri Carlo Senior FootGolf Siena 12,46             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                12,46             

37 Catania Stefano Senior FootGolf Pisa -                11,88             -                -                -                -                -                -                -                11,88             

38 Musa Mirko Senior Janula FootGolf Club 9,23               -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                9,23               

39 Amore Olinto Senior FootGolf Siena 7,81               -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                7,81               

39 Girolami Pierluigi Senior Janula FootGolf Club 7,81               -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                7,81               

41 Bartoli Matteo Senior FootGolf Prato 6,33               -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                6,33               

42 Simoncini Luca Senior Fermana FootGolf 5,34               -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                5,34               

43 Cantarella Fabio Senior Janula FootGolf Club 4,14               -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                4,14               

44 Martorelli Luca Senior FootGolf Empoli A.D. 3,80               -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                3,80               


